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Wykonawca:

Inwestor:

Obiekt:

Nazwa rysunku:

Projektowa :

Opracowa :

Sprawdzi : Uprawnienia:

Uprawnienia:

Uprawnienia:

PHU "DROG-POL II" s.c. Po wi tne, ul. Podmiejska 7, 09-100 P sk

Umowa:

Za czników:

Rysunek nr: 4

Skala: 1:50:500

Data:
Skala: 1:50:500

115,89
115,82

115,95

116,61
116,53

116,68

117,60
117,56

117,63

PROJ. PRZEPUST R. 60 CM

116,53

116,43

116,62

Zygmunt Wierzbicki WZDP 677/66

Pawe  Szyma ski 7342/Cie-20/92


